s

lNewenaHb rMNCOKApPTOH

Ha3BaHue

'vncokapToH MNewenaHb 10 mm 2500 x 1250 mm

'vncokapToH MNewenaHb 12 mm 2500 x 1250 mm

'vncokapToH MewenaHb 8 mm 2500 x 1250 mm

'MncokapToH MNewwenaHb BAaroctonkuii 10 mm 2500 x 1250 mm

'MncoKapToH MNewwenaHb BAArocTonkuii 12 mm 2500 x 1250 mm

'MncokapToH MNewwenaHb BAArocTonknii 8 mm 2500 x 1250 mm

8 (495) 789-36-53
8 (800) 775-18-74

BRICK PARK www.brickpark.ru

Kog
TOoBapa

08804000

08804001

08804002

08804003

08804004

08804005

Tun

CTaHAAPTHbIN

CTaHAAPTHbIN

CTaHAAPTHbIN

B/1arOCTOMKNM

B/1arOCTOMKNM

B/1arOCTOMKNM

TonwmHa

10 mm

12 mm

8 mm

10 mm

12 mm

8 mm

Pasmep

1250x2500 mm

1250x2500 mm

1250x2500 mm

1250x2500 mm

1250x2500 mm

1250x2500 mm

LleHa

150

170

120

160

180

130

BantoTta

RUB

RUB

RUB

RUB

RUB

RUB



